tickets@japan

TICKET OPEN | Karuizawa International Curling

.

Winter Sports Spectating in Karuizawa
&

S

KARUIZAWA
INTERNATIONAL

¢’ Tickets in Japan

KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curling) is an international tournament launched
the year after the 1998 Nagano Olympics to commemorate the Olympic curling

events held in Karuizawa. Top teams from around the world compete here.

%\ KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL

m Event Information

Event KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curling)

Dates March 13 (Fri) - March 15 (Sun), 2026

Venue Karuizawa Ice Park (Curling)

Tickets in Japan is selling the “Tickets in Japan FanFun on ice SEAT".
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KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curli g) March 13 (Fri) ~ March 13 (Sun)

March 13~15 2026
KARUIZAWA (NAGANO)
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P "<Tickets in Japan> FanFun on ice SEAT" - What is it?

"<Tickets in Japan> FanFun on ice SEAT" is a special area located on the ice inside

the competition venue, allowing you to watch from extremely close range. During
the viewing, staff will provide commentary in English, allowing you to understand
the match situation more deeply. Please enjoy curling from this special location that

can only be experienced at this tournament.

tickets@japan
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B For reservations and full ticket details, please click here
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m Schedule

Date Session
Session1
Mar 13 (Fri)
Session2
Session3
Session4

Mar 14 (Sat)

Sessionb

Session6

Session?7

Mar 15 (Sun)

Session8

Doors Open:%

12:50

16:20

8:20

11:50

15:20

18:50

9:20

12:50

Start Time

13:30

17:00

9:00

12:30

16:00

19:30

10:00

13:30

Ticket

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Buy Tickets

Ticket sales service for international tourists visiting Japan.

tickets@japan

www.ticketsinjapan.com

Contact Us

contact@ticketsinjapan.com
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