



TICKET OPEN | Karuizawa International Curling

Winter Sports Spectating in Karuizawa



 [Tickets in Japan](#)



KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curling) is an international tournament launched the year after the 1998 Nagano Olympics to commemorate the Olympic curling events held in Karuizawa. Top teams from around the world compete here.

 KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL

■ Event Information

Event	KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curling)
Dates	March 13 (Fri) – March 15 (Sun), 2026
Venue	Karuizawa Ice Park (Curling)

Tickets in Japan is selling the ["Tickets in Japan FanFun on ice SEAT"](#).

TICKET OPEN



KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL (Curling)
March 13~15 2026
KARUIZAWA (NAGANO)

tickets in japan



KARUIZAWA INTERNATIONAL

Watch Curling live

Curling live, perfect for winter!
 Make your Japan trip extra special.

March 13 (Fri) ~ March 15 (Sun)

Get Tickets **tickets in japan**

🔍 "**Tickets in Japan** FanFun on ice SEAT" - What is it?

"**Tickets in Japan** FanFun on ice SEAT" is a special area located on the ice inside the competition venue, allowing you to watch from extremely close range. During the viewing, staff will provide commentary in English, allowing you to understand the match situation more deeply. Please enjoy curling from this special location that can only be experienced at this tournament.

tickets in japan



🔍 For reservations and full ticket details, please [click here](#)

■ Schedule

Date	Session	Doors Open※	Start Time	Ticket
Mar 13 (Fri)	Session1	12:50	13:30	Buy Tickets
	Session2	16:20	17:00	Buy Tickets
Mar 14 (Sat)	Session3	8:20	9:00	Buy Tickets
	Session4	11:50	12:30	Buy Tickets
Mar 15 (Sun)	Session5	15:20	16:00	Buy Tickets
	Session6	18:50	19:30	Buy Tickets
	Session7	9:20	10:00	Buy Tickets
	Session8	12:50	13:30	Buy Tickets

Ticket sales service for international tourists visiting Japan.

tickets in japan

www.ticketsinjapan.com

Contact Us

contact@ticketsinjapan.com